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List of Participants

COUNTRY REPRESENTATIVES

Bangladesh Mr. Mohammad Rafiqul Islam
Joint Chief (BCS-Economic)
Socio-Economic Infrastructure Division (SEID)
Bangladesh Planning Commission
Email: rafig.sonai@gmail.com

Dr. Paramesh Nandy

National Land Use Change and Forestry Expert

Nature Conservation Management (NACOM) Bangladesh
Email: pm.cbacc@gmail.com

Cambodia Dr. Heng Chan Thoeun
Deputy Director
Department of Climate Change
Ministry of Environment
Email: hethoeunce@gmail.com hcthoeunced@yahoo.com

India Mr. Ardhendu Sekhar Chatterjee
General Secretary
Head of the Institution
Development Research and Communication Centre
Email: drcsc.ardhendu@gmail.com
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Indonesia

Japan (Host)

Malaysia

Maldives

Dr. Sachidananda Satapathy

Technical Advisor

Environment and Energy

United Nations Development Programme (UNDP)
Email: drssatapathy@gmail.com

Mr. Ali Muharam

Head of Section

Center for Planners Development, Education, and Training
National Planning Agency (BAPPENAS)

Email: ali.muharam@bappenas.go.id

Mr. Nobuhiro Kino

Director

Office of International Strategy on Climate Change
International Strategy Division

Ministry of the Environment, Japan (MOEYJ)

Mr. Yusuke Teraoka

Office of International Strategy on Climate Change
International Strategy Division

Ministry of the Environment, Japan (MOEYJ)

Mr. Yusuke Yoshida
Environmental Strategy Division
Ministry of the Environment, Japan (MOEYJ)

Mr. Satoshi Yoshida

Fist Secretary

Alternate Permanent Representative of Japan to UNESCAP
Embassy of Japan in Thailand

Email: Satoshi.yoshida@mofa.go.jp

Mr. Gary William Theseira

Deputy Undersecretary

Environment Management and Climate Change
Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment
Email: gtheseira@nre.gov.my

Mr. Mohamed Asif

Assistant Director

Climate Change Department

Ministry of Environment and Energy

Email: mohamed.asif(@environment.gov.mv
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Myanmar

Nepal

Singapore

Sri Lanka

Thailand (Co-host)

Ms. Ye Ye Nyein

Lower Myanmar Division

Department of Meteorology and Hydrology

Ministry of Transport and Communication, Nay Pyi Taw
Email: ye.nyein@gmail.com

Ms. Karuna Adhikaree

Climate Change Officer

Climate Change Management Division

Ministry of Science, Technology and Environment
Email: adhkaru@gmail.com

Mr. Goh Jian Hong

Executive

Energy and Climate Policy

Ministry of the Environment and Water Resources
Email: goh_jian hong@mewr.gov.sg

Mr. Ruwan Dammika Weerasooriya

Assistant Director

Climate Change Secretariat

Ministry of Mahaweli Development & Environment
Email: dammikal00@yahoo.com

Ms. Benjama Boonyachalongsak

Policy and Plan Analyst

Knowledge and Database Section

Office of Natural Resources and Environmental Policy and Planning
Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment

Email: benjama_plamy@hotmail.com

Ms. Chompunut Songkao

Environmental Official

Policy and Strategy Section

Office of Natural Resources and Environmental Policy and Planning
Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment

Email: chompu.song@gmail.com

Ms. Katunchalee Thammakul

Director

Policy and Strategy Section

Office of Natural Resources and Environmental Policy and Planning
Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment

Email: katunchalee.th@gmail.com

Dr. Kittisak Prukkanone
Acting Director
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Knowledge and Database Section

Policy and Strategy Section

Office of Natural Resources and Environmental Policy and Planning
Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment

Email: kprukkanone@yahoo.com

Dr. Kollawat Sakhakara

Environmental Official-Professional Level

Policy and Strategy Section

Office of Natural Resources and Environmental Policy and Planning
Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment

Email: skollawat@gmail.com

Dr. Phirun Saiyasitpanich

Director

Climate Change Management Coordination Division

Office of Natural Resources and Environmental Policy and Planning
Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment

Email: dolljoy@hotmail.com

Ms. Rungtiwa Thatichara

Environmental Official

UNFCCC Foval Point Sector

Office of Natural Resources and Environmental Policy and Planning
Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment

Email: t.rungthiwa@gmail.com

Ms. Pimvarat Srikwan

Environmental Official

Policy and Strategy Section

Office of Natural Resources and Environmental Policy and Planning
Ministry of Natural Resources and Environment

Email: pimrvarat.s@gmail.com

Dr. Akarapon Houbcharaun

Economist, Agricultural Economics Research
Office of Agricultural Economics

Ministry of Agriculture and Cooperatives
Email: akaraponh@gmail.com

Mr. Thongchai Roachanakanan

Expert in Urban and Architectural Planning
Ministry of Interior, Government of Thailand
Email: t_roachanakanan@hotmail.com
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Vietnam Ms. Minh Khue Dao
Official of Division of Climate Change Adaptation
Department of Meteorology Hydrology and Climate Change Ministry
of Natural Resources and Environment of Vietnam
Email: daominhkhue@gmail.com
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INTERNATIONAL/ BILATERAL ORGANIZATIONS AND RESEARCH
INSTITUTIONS

Deutsche Gesellschaft Ms. Marie Rossetti

fiir Internationale Project Advisor
Zusammenarbeit GIZ Acting Country Director — Thailand
(GI1Z) GmbH Email: marie.rossetti@giz.de

Mr. Roland Treitler

Project Director

Improved management of Extreme Events through Ecosystem-
based Adaptation in Watersheds (ECOSWat)

GIZ Acting Country Director — Thailand

Email: roland.treitler@giz.de

Ms. Wiriya Puntub

Project Technical Officer

GIZ Acting Country Director — Thailand
Email: wiriya.puntub@giz.de

Economic Cooperation Mr. Michael David Mullan
and Development Team leader (Climate Change Adaptation & Development)
(OECD) Environment Directorate

Email: Michael. mullan@oecd.org

Green Climate Fund Ms. Diane McFadzien
(GCF) Country Dialogue Specialist
Email: dmcfadzien@gcfund.org

International Centre for Mr. Mohammad Feisal Rahman

Climate Change and Research Coordinator

Development (ICCCAD) Independent University Bangladesh
Email: feisall702@gmail.com

International Ms. Anne Hammill
Institute Director, Resilience

for Sustainable Email: ahammill@jiisd.org
Development (IISD)

Japan International Mr. Kentaro Yoshida
Cooperation Agency Deputy Director

JICA) Office for Climate Change

Email: Yoshida.Kentaro@jica.go.ip

Mr. Takahiro Otsuka
Representative
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Thailand
Email: Otsuka.Takahiro@)jica.2o.ip

Mr. Yojiro Miyashita
Representative

Thailand

Email: Miyashita.Y ojiro@jica.go.jp

Kasetsart University, = Dr. Thanya Kiatiwat

Thailand Ph.D. Associate Professor

(ADAP-T Project) ADAPT-T Project (Kasetsart University)
Email: fengtyk@ku.ac.th

Mr. Hiroaki Shirakawa
ADAPT-T Project (JICA)

Dr. Taichi Tebakari
ADAPT-T Project (JICA)

Mr. Tetsuro Usui
ADAPT-T Project (JICA)

Climate Change Energy Dr. Mahendra Kumar

Environment Associate Professor (ANU)
Consultants Climate Change Institute
(CCEECQ) Email: mahend@gmail.com
Southern Voices on Ms. Vositha Wijenayake
Adaptation / Regional Facilitator for Asia /
SLYCAN Trust Executive Director

Email: vositha@gmail.com
United Nations Ms. Esther Lake
Development Knowledge Management Specialist
Programme Email: esther.lake@undp.org
Bangkok Regional Hub
(UNDP BRH) Mr. Glenn Hodes

Climate Change Policy & Finance Specialist
Email: glenn.hodes@undp.org

Ms. Rohini Kohli

Lead Technical Specialist

NAP Global Support Programme
Email: rohini.kohli@undp.org

Mr. Umberto Labate
Project Management Analyst
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umberto.labate@undp.org

United Nations Mr. Prakash Bista
Environment Adaptation Specialist
Programme Email: bistaS@un.org
Regional Office for Asia

and the Pacific

(UNEP ROAP)
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SECRETARIAT

Mitsubishi Research
Institute (MRI),
Japan

Ecological Economics
Solutions (2ES),
Malaysia

Asian Institute of
Technology, Regional
Resource Centre for
the Asia and the
Pacific (AIT-RRC.AP),
Thailand

Mr. Takuya Nakashima
Research Professional
Email: tanakash@mri.co.jp

Ms. Reina Maeda
Research Professional
Email: remaeda@mri.co.jp

Mr. Shiro Chikamatsu
Director
Email: shiro.c@2esolutions.com

Ms. Alla Metelitsa
Head of Climate Change
Email: alla.metelitsa@rrcap.ait.asia

Mr. Lyan B. Villacorta
Programme Officer, Climate Change
Email: lyan.villacorta@rrcap.ait.asia

Mr. Nang Sian Thawn
Programme Officer, Waste Management
Email: nang.sianthawn(@rrcap.ait.asia

Ms. Naritsara Bootdeekun
Administrative Officer
Email: naritsara.bootdeekun(@rrcap.ait.asia
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